
Attachment A 
 

Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Division 
Mental Health Services Act (MHSA) Innovation (INN) Programs Vendor List 

 
 
 
 

Vendor Name MHSA PROGRAMS/SERVICES Terms Contract Amount 
Mental Health Association of San Mateo 

County (MHASMC) 
Adult Residential In-home Support Element 

(ARISE) program 
August 1, 2023 to 

June 30, 2026 
$990,000 

Ayudando Latinos a Soñar (ALAS) Mobile Behavioral Health Services for 
Farmworkers program 

August 1, 2023 to 
June 30, 2026 

$1,455,000 

North East Medical Services (NEMS) to Music Therapy for Asians/Asian Americans 
program 

August 1, 2023 to 
June 30, 2026 

$775,000 

Voices of Recovery (VORSMC) San 
Mateo County 

Recovery Connection Drop-In Center program August 1, 2023 to 
June 30, 2027 

$2,272,440 

TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT  $5,492,440 
 
**INN projects are three- to five-year pilot programs to develop new best practices in behavioral health care 

services. The four approved INN projects will make changes to existing behavioral health practices to improve 
the quality of the services or engage a hard-to-reach population. The projects align with BHRS’s MHSA Three-
Year Plan and were proposed by community stakeholders and designed in collaboration with BHRS 


